PF. Verona @63xh40 cm

X

Revizyon Nr. Revizyon Amaci

40

69

63

30

Revizyon Tr. Kabul Eden

Cizen

K.Eden Ozkan OZTURK

Uriin No
Olgek
Tarih

11
2021

Teknik
Biro

(

Parca Adi :

Malzeme
Kaplama-Isil islem

Genel Tolerans

0.1

Adet :

Olguiler mm dir.
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